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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Retum of Incomo in Form ITR-I (SAHAI), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5' ITR-6, ITR-7
filed and verifiedl

(Please see Rule 12 ofthe Income-tax Rules, 1962)
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, DEOGHAR , 35-Jharkh-and , 9l-India , 815353

Private Company : FormNumber
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Filed r.r/s : 139(1) Retum filed on or before due date e-FilingAcknowledgementNumber I 785527101071122
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SDG HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN: 9PTC013533I

BALANCE S
rE 2021-22

EOUITY & LIABILITIES:

Shareholders' Funds

-Share CaPital
-Reserve & SurPlus

Non Current Liabilities
- Long Term Borrowings

Current Liabilities
-Short Tetm Borrowings
-Trade PaYables

-Other Current Liabilities

ASSETS:
Non Curent Assets

Pttprrt1, Pk"t €t Equipments and Intangible Assets

-PropertY, Plant & EquiPments

-Gross Block

Less : DePreciation wloff
-Net CarrYing Value

-Other Non Current Assets

Current Assets

-Cash & Cash Equivalents

-Other Current Assets

4

5

6

1,000.00
(280.86)

3,950.00

L5,897.94
496.40

'1.,007.84

1,000.00
(278.56)

5,535.00
75.00

8.91

22,O71.31, 6,340.&_

8

9

11.,270.66

3.01

\0,797.64

1.,1.43.64

212.7't"

4,984.00

22,071.37

-
{See accompanying notes forming part of the

financial Statements : Note : 121

As Per our report of even date annexed herewith:

FOt A PRASAD & ASSOCIATES

Chartered Accountants

N$a"*
(CA. RAKESH GUTGUTIA)

PARTNER
ICAI M/NO: 058120

l

For and on behalf of the board of directors

SDG HOSPITALITY PRIVATE L{\,IITED

S'bG trosPitafitY Private Limfro 
,' {*P furuo-'C'{'1\J*"

I AnuP Kumar tlilk$lti a!

{Director - DIN: 06405256}

o{ S0G huiiP'nantY FIi;r' ' '-"

{Director - DIN: 028678791

t1 {UDIN:

PI,a,C : UADHUPUR
PATEP :05.09.2022
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SDG HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
H201

sramnarNr or pnour eNn ross FOR*??IEAR PIiDB#:iJ MARCH'2ffi:il

CONTINUING OPERATIONS :

Other Income (Gross)

EXPENDITURE:

Other ExPenses

BALANCE, Being Profit before Tax

Less : Tax ExPenses/ (Benefits)

-For Current Income Tax

-For Deferred Tax

Profit for the year from Continuing Business :

Earnings PerEquity Share @f ' 10 '00 each):

-Basic

-Diluted

{See aecompanying notes fotming part of the

financial S'tatements : Note : 121

As per our report of even date annexed herewith:

roi e PRAsAD & ASSocIATES

Chartered Accountants

6r{-,a ,-,-

(CA. RAKESH GUTGUTIA)
PARTNER

ICAI M/NO:058120

{UDIN:

11 2.31 8.38

2.37 8.38

id

For and on behalf of the board of directors

SDG HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED

tA""p KGar Gutgutia|

i - otN, ozs67s7el

"05.09.2022
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